122069

L'TD

°9

FITNEX BG

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

L,




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ :2209

O eSS CONSOLE SET 22B65-0
9542280 . ) HANDLE BAR SET 22B65-0

i
L

9542019

—

95?“3%?
i

9542086

|
M

9542280

\

M10 SPRING WASHER
M10X16L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
ND CAP 9260063

OWER NECK COVER 9260058
WATER BOTTLE HOLDER 926008

I T—MSX]SL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
.

8 SPRING WASHER M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW
8 ARC WASHER

L J

—UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22B65-01

9

8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
—— M8 SPRING WASHER

——MS8-¢18 WASHER




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22B65-01

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22B65-08
REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22B65-09

L)
M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

HANDLE BAR SET 22B65-05

M3 NYLON LOC]

AND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542013

AND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260035
3X30L ROUND CROSS SCREW
HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031

122069

RECTANGULAR CAP 921 1009—%

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 20B65-B———

M4X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

WIRE HOLDER 8388025




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢

REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22B65-09

—STICKER 9441437
—M4X30L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
2V FAN 9546115

~ UPPER REAR CONSOLE COVER 9271065

‘;:\ NAMEPLATE STICKER 9441402

|

| \

| NS IN
|

—IWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014
—BATTERY PEDESTAL 9531102

LITHIUM BATTERY 9590006
i ' PANEL FRAME 20B65-F
M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER
ROUNDING CABLE OF CONTACT HR
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

122069




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ :2209

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22B65-08

NAMEPLATE STICKER 9441403

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE
UPPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 9271054

RINT PANEL 9471166

AUTION LABEL 9471141

SPRING 8840067
SPEED(UP / DOWN) 9260283

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

M5-¢10 WASHE

SPRING 8840067
ELEVATION(UP / DOWN) 926028
CONSOLE DISPLAY 947115
4

BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028

RAIL OF BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028
READING RACK 9260282




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX BG 12209

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22B65-08

WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530113

—SIGNAL CABLE 9542212

BRACER 83821 lﬂ

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF—TAJPING SCREW
HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9530085

HAND PULSE CONNECTOR WIRING 9542096
TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014 L

—PC BOARD 9531118
3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE

CABLE 9542196
CONNECTS BATTERY PEDESTAL 953110




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX B¢

—BACK STAND 22B65-02

REAR BASE FRAME 20B65-]

¢¢—ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035
VADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214010

/ Q
c
i

X

M10-920 WASHER—
M10X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCRE

M10 SPRING WASHER—,
H N\

LEFT-PEDAL 9815023—@

12209

—FRONT STAND 22B65-03

RONT BASE FRAME 20B65-K

e
M8 ROUND LOCK NUTJ I

MS8-¢18 WASHE

WHEEL 921 3023—@

MS8-¢18 WASHE
M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035
ADJUSTABLE FOOT 921401

IGHT-PEDAL 9815024

o M10-620 WASHER
leno SPRING WASHER
M10X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ :2209

ROUND CAP
SCREW
RIGHT CRANK 841000 l

RIGHT FRONT COVER 927203

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW L
M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

) ‘ J IGHT REAR COVER 9272039

- M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

EFT REAR COVER 9272038

4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

EFT FRONT COVER 9272036
4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

EFT CRANK 8410005
CREW
OUND CAP




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX BG

122069

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22B65-04—

OVER UNDER SEAT 9260060
gROUND END CAP 9211223

OUBLE-DECK SHRATH 9211079

M4 NYLON LOCK NU
M4X8L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREVI

M10 NYLON LOCK NUTAr N

M10-927 WASHER:

M10X30L HEX HEAD BOLTF >
M10-927 WASHER- ’: M10-627 WASHER

SEAT PAD 914400

©——BUTTON PAD 9211055

' 6——BUTTON PAD 9211055

MI10XS55L HEX HEAD BOLT

M10-627 WASHER
M10X30L HEX HEAD BOLT




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ 12209

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22B65-04

DJUSTED HANDLE 20B65-L T—l\/18X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

8 SPRING WASHER
MS8X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
MS8 SPRING WASHEII

8 WAVES WASHER

%WIRE HOLDER 8388180

IL PRESSURE ROD WITH AIR 8830040

@—WIRE HOLDER 8388159

e MENYLON LOCK NUT

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ S/N:2209

WIRE GROUP (LOWER) 9542019

O—¢20 S-RINGS

CABLE FOR BREAK 9542024
CABLE FOR GENERATOR 9542016 20 S-RING

TRANSMISSION SHAFT SET 22B65-06

DRIVING BELT 925201

/16" FLANGE NUT
OOK 8292007
PRING 8840018

_11-

GENERATOR SET 22B65-10




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ S/N:2209

TRANSMISSION SHAFT SET 22B65-06 GENERATOR SET 22B65-10

M6X16L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

RANSMISSION SHAFT 8292146 ENERATOR 250W 9548009

ADJUSTING PEDESTAL 8388182

DRIVE WHEEL 9260047 0 [ASTENING CAP 8192016

I/IS-?) 14 WASHER

6 NYLON LOCK NUT M3X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

Q220 S-SPRING

BEARING 8510010
BEARING 8510010

-1 2-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX B¢ S/N:2209

WIRE HOLDER 926002

BEARING 85 10010}

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20B65-A

& — M4 SCREW CLAMP

IRE HOLDER 9260024
€ M4 SCREW CLAMP

-13-




